
 380 

 240 

 2
60

 

 3
30

 

4748

495127

50

46

41

18201940 26

 2
76

,5
 

 2
97

 

 2
8 

 1
8 

 1
5 

 1
4,
5 

 1
4,
5 

 1
4,
5 

 3
0,
5 

 3
0,
5 

 3
0,
5 

 3
0 

10

24 252829

111227

111213 52

 290 

 246 

 M
10
 

 251 

 178 

 M
14

 

 13  13 

 30 

 M
10
 

 290 

 254 

 253 

 1 

A

3231 333030

1

2

56

7

1514

8

9

1617 22 22 22

21

15 14

31

30

45

44 33

23

3

4

 M
8 

 60 

 17 DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1

4239

35

34

35

353637 38 43 37

41

 177 

 270 

Anello di Controllo
Control Ring

 190 

 270 
Anello PE
Slipring PE

 190 

 270 
Anello 2
Slipring 2

 190  270 

Anello 3
Slipring 3

 190  270 

Anello 4
Slipring 4

G Imported in EPDM DS 13 gen 23 

REV DESCRIPTION DRAWN BY DATE REF. ECO

Posizione NAV Part Number QUANTITA' DESCRIPTION Translation mass Drawing Number Document 
Revision

1 Articolo SR2-01143-002 1 Supporto di base Base plate 3.1 PS-1143/2

2 SR2-00962-001 1 Basetta anelli Ø110 Al. Slipring support Ø110 All. 1.3 PS-962/1 A

3 SR2-01852-010 1 Distanziale flangia base anelli sp. 10 mm Spacer 0.8 PS-1852 02

4 SR2-03857-000 1 Flangia base anelli Ø270 Base ring flange 1.2 PS-3857 A

5 S40-73910-040 3 Hex. screw M10 x 40 Hex. screw M10 x 40 0.036 UNI 5739

6 S47-6592G-010 3 Rosetta piana M10 galvanizzato Washer plain M10 galvanized 0.00 UNI 6592

7 S45-1400G-251 3 Tirante M14 x 251 Tierod M14 x 251 0.31

8 S92-1520W-030 3 Tubo WT Ø15x20 L=30 Fibre glass tube Ø15x20 L=30 0.0

9 Articolo S92-2131W-013 6 Tubo WT 21x31 L=13 mm WT 21x31 fibre glass tube L=13 mm *0.013

10 SR2-01455-000 1 Anello collettore Ø270 sp.8 mm Collector ring Ø270 sp.8 mm 0.9 PS-1455 02

11 S40-73906-016 4 Vite TE M6 x 16 Hexagonal screw M6 x 16 0.007 UNI 5742

12 S48-00137-006 4 Rosetta elastica ondulata M6 DIN 137 B Spring washer M6 DIN 137 B 0.0003 DIN 137 B

13 S98-00000-099 1 Capocorda BF M6 Cable shoe BF M6 0.0 S98-00000-099

14 S47-6592G-014 6 Rosetta piana M14 galvanizzato Washer plain M14 galvanized 0.01 UNI 6592

15 S49-5589G-014 6 Dado basso M14 zinc Nut thin M14 gal 0.0 UNI 5589/DIN 934

16 S92-1520W-178 3 Tubo WT Ø15x20 L=178 Fibre glass tube Ø15x20 L=178 0.1

17 SR2-01267-000 1 Anello collettore Ø270 Slipring Ø270 2.1 PS-1267 A

18 SR2-01133-12F 4 Morsetto 30mm foro Ø12.5 Phase clamp hole Ø12.5 31.14 01

19 S40-73912-025 4 Vite TE M12 x 25 Hexagonal screw M12 x 25 0.0 UNI 5739

20 S48-00137-012 4 Rosetta elastica ondulata M12 DIN 137 B Spring washer M12 DIN 137 B 0.0031 DIN 137 B

21 SR2-05376-001 12 Isolatore dist. L=40 mm per anelli Ø270 Spacer isolator L=40 mm ring Ø270 0.1 PS-5376/1 0

22 SR2-05499-000 3 Anello collettore Ø270 Ring Ø270 2.8 PS-5499 B

23 SR2-00756-001 1 Crociera Crosspiece 0.7 PS-756 A

24 S40-73912-050 1 Vite TE M12 x 50 Hexagonal screw M12 x 50 0.1 UNI 5739

25 S87-10201-000 1 Supporto SBPF 201 SBPF 201 support 0.3 SBPF 201

26 SR2-00755-001 1 Flangia supporto cuscinetto Upper bearing flange 1.5 PS-755/1 A

27 S49-5588G-006 5 Dado medio M6 Nut medium M6 0.00257 UNI 5588

28 S47-6592G-012 1 Rosetta piana M12 galvanizzato Washer plain M12 galvanized 0.01 UNI 6592

29 S49-7473G-012 1 Dado autobloccante M12 zinc Nyloc nut M12 gal 0.0 UNI 7473

30 S49-5588G-010 10 Dado medio M10 Nut medium M10 0.01190 UNI 5588

31 S45-1000G-290 6 Tirante M10 x 290 Tierod M10 x 290 0.2

32 S92-1016P-246 4 Tubo PVC 10x16, L = 246 mm PVC insulating tube L = 246 mm

33 S49-7473G-010 6 Dado autobloccante M10 zinc Nyloc nut M10 gal 0.0 UNI 7473

34 S45-0800G-060 1 Tirante M8 x 60 Tierod M8 x 60 0.02

35 S49-5588G-008 3 Medium Nut M8 Nut medium M8 0.00549 UNI 5588

36 S48-00137-008 1 Rosetta elastica ondulata M8 DIN 137 B Spring washer M8 DIN 137 B 0.0008 DIN 137 B

37 S47-6592G-008 2 Rosetta piana M8 galvanizzato Washer plain M8 galvanized 0.00 UNI 6592

38 S92-0810P-017 1 Tubo PVC Ø8x10, L=17 mm PVC insulating tube Ø8x10, L=17 mm 0.0006

39 SR2-00598-000 1 Isolatore portaspazzole Brushgear spacer 0.0 PS-598 02

40 Articolo SR2-S0116-001 1 Portaspazzole KP2/270 (30A ) Brushgear KP2/270 (30A) 0.0 AS-116/1 02

41 S98-00000-008 1 Term. faston BF F608 6,3X 0,8 blu Push-on terminal BF F608 blue 0.0 BF-F 608

42 SR2-01083-000 1 Isolatore terminale portaspazzole Brushgear spacer final 0.0 PS-1083 02

43 S49-5589G-008 1 Dado basso M08 zinc Nut thin M08 gal 0.0 UNI 5589/DIN 934

44 S92-1014P-253 2 Tubo PVC 10.2x14.5 L= 253 PVC 10,2x14,5 insulating L= 253 0.088 S92-1014P-000

45 Articolo S92-1522W-254 2 Tubo WT Ø15.5x22 L=254 mm Fiber glass tube Ø15.5x22 L=254 mm 0.1

46 SR2-S0163-000 4 Portaspazzole KP20/270 (600A) Brushgear KP20/270 (600A) 0.8 AS-163 A

47 SR2-01392-X01 1 Targhetta numero codice serie e CE- inox AISI 316 Serial number plate and CE-stainless steel AISI 31 0.0 PS-1392/1 A

48 S55-0032X-S08 2 Rivetto a tenuta stagna 3,2x8 inox Sealed blind rivet 3,2x8 s.s. 0.0 S55-0032X-S08

49 Articolo S98-A0300-M06 2 Capocorda A3 M6 Cable terminal A3 M6 0.002 S98-A0300-M06

50 S96-ULGV1-016 1 Cavo 1x16 mm² Giallo/Verde UL Cable 1x16 mm² Yellow/Green UL 0.0 00089-01 A

51 S47-6592G-006 1 Rosetta piana M6 galvanizzato Washer plain M6 galvanized 0.00 UNI 6592

52 SR2-S1339-000 1 Assieme bussola riduzione Assembly bush reduction 1.1 AS-01339 A

REVISION:DRAWING NUMBER:

SCALE: SHEET SIZE:

1:2.5 A2
SHEET:

TITLE:MATERIAL:

FINISH: SEE 

An
y 

ch
an

ge
s 

to
 t
hi
s 

dr
aw

in
g 

mu
st

 b
e 

au
th

or
is
ed

 b
y 

an
 E

CO
 a

nd
 m

ad
e 

on
 C

AD
.

1 OF 1

PART NUMBER: APPROVED:

INFO:

A

B

C

D

E

F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

TOLERANCING:

ISO 2768-mK

H

I

9 10 11 12

J

K

L

M

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

S22-00460-110

G

©

29.4
MASS (kg):

GAC-089
GDS

Rings pack F460/1 - 1KV

www.cavotec.com 

This drawing and the rights and privileges in this 
drawing are the property of Cavotec. This drawing or 
any part thereof must not be copied, reproduced or 
communicated to any person, or otherwise used beyond 
the purposes for which it is provided, without written 
permission of Cavotec Cavotec Italy - Nova Milanese (MB) Italy

DIMENSIONS IN mm
UNLESS 

OTHERWISE STATED

Da
te

 P
rin

te
d:
 1
3 

ge
n 

23
 

 


	Foglio1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 1)
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10


